Savannah Martial Arts

Lil' Ninjas

Beginner (White-Orange)

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

ages2-5

Advanced (Blue-Red)

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

White

4:40-5:25

4:40-5:25

4:40-5:25

Yellow-Purple

4:40-5:25

4:40-5:25

Orange-Blue

5:35-6:20

5:35-6:20

Green-Red

5:35-6:20

6:30-7:15

Forms Class (All Ranks)

6:20-7:00

Jr. Sparring/Self Defense

6:20-7:10

All Ranks

7:15-8:05

7:15-8:05

Forms Class (All Ranks)

6:20-7:00

Adult Sparring/Self Defense

7:10-8:00

White-Orange

7:10-8:00

7:10-8:00

Adult Sparring/Self Defense

7:10-8:00

Blackbelt Club

5:35-6:20

Blackbelt Team Workout

5:35-6:20

Demo Team Workout

8:00-8:30

Blackbelt Class

6:20-7:10

Masters Club

6:20-7:10

Phone: (912) 925-9541

SMA
Events

Birthday
Parties

12419 White Bluff Rd, Savannah, GA 31419
Web: www.SavannahMartialArts.com
Email: hello@savannahmartialarts.com
Like us on Facebook:
www.facebook.com/savannahmartialarts




